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 01  Rookie Trail (13)

1. Lightred N Spicy / Michaela Mayrhofer

2. Lilly Love Jac / Franz Belloschitz

2. Owatha Jac / Nina Gludowatz

4. Mic Bonanzas Acre / Silvia Fürnhammer-

4. Sailin Chic / Petra Kalmar

6. Docz Tuff Mac / Claudia Zupancic

6. Smart Colonel Jac / Birgit Jiricka

 02  Amateur Trail (12)

1. Jacs Saphyr / Christian Beyersdorf

2. Smart Bee Two / Helga Pichler

2. Whizard Pride / Chantal Wolf

4. Move To Slide / Anita Pachatz

5. Miss Joline / Romana Schellenbauer

5. Owatha Jac / Gerhard Schmidt

 03  Open Trail (15)

1. LV She is Smooth / Zuzana Pacesova

1. Owatha Jac / Gerhard Schmidt

3. Kalvin Hollywood Jac / Nina Zwölfer

4. Whizard Pride / Chantal Wolf

5. Jacs Saphyr / Christian Beyersdorf

6. Im A Freckle Jac / Elisabeth Buber

 04  Rookie Reining L (19)

1. Arc Paint Me Sophie / Alina Rentmeister

2. Mr Mojito Jac / Ronald Kaufmann

3. Sterling 3 / Tanja Gruber

4. Red Cool Chili Peppy / Arabella Bayer

4. Smart Dice Orima / Barbara Leitner

6. Skip On Pepper Jonny / Andreas Wolf

 05  Novice-Amateur Reining L (20)

1. Smart Triple San / Christian Robausch

2. Malbecs Blue Kiss / Sabine Leitner

2. Smart Dice Orima / Barbara Leitner

4. Move To Slide / Anita Pachatz

5. Sterling 3 / Tanja Gruber

5. TL Smart Jackie / Elisabeth Woltran

 06  Amateur Horsemanship (8)

1. Jacs Saphyr / Christian Beyersdorf

2. Typhoon Jac / Katharina Bürkner

3. Smart Bee Two / Helga Pichler

4. Lightred N Spicy / Michaela Mayrhofer

5. Miss Joline / Romana Schellenbauer

6. Invited Artfully / Julia Wran-Schumer

 07  Youth Horsemanship (2)

1. Skip On Pepper Jonny / Cornelia Wolf

 08  Novice-Amateur Horsemanship (9)
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1. Lightred N Spicy / Michaela Mayrhofer

2. Owatha Jac / Gerhard Schmidt

3. Jac O Juliet / Dominique Lhotka

4. CPR Impressive Rider / Andrea Öhler

5. Royal Bonanza Joe / Eva Berger

6. Lady Peppels Delmaso / Jacqueline Riedl

 09  Youth Pleasure (3)

1. Epitome Brunetti / Tatjana Puttner

2. Rickashays Frisco / Sophie Frimmel

3. Starbucks Legacy / Nina Dan

 10  Rookie Pleasure (7)

1. Lightred N Spicy / Michaela Mayrhofer

2. Docz Tuff Mac / Claudia Zupancic

3. Arc Paint Me Sophie / Alina Rentmeister

4. Cayenne Apalonia / Tanja Kuchling

5. Sailin Chic / Petra Kalmar

6. Dry Wyatt Earp / Andrea Ketzer

 11  Novice-Amateur Pleasure (8)

1. Lightred N Spicy / Michaela Mayrhofer

2. Pajan / Sonja Dries

3. Owatha Jac / Gerhard Schmidt

4. Lady Peppels Delmaso / Jacqueline Riedl

5. LV Simply Elegant / Claudia Friedrich

6. CPR Impressive Rider / Andrea Öhler

 12  Open Western Riding (9)

1. Barroom O Rima / Julia Maikisch

2. Invited Artfully / Peter Vaterl

2. Wonders Jac Pot / Gerhard Pfann

4. Whizard Pride / Chantal Wolf

5. Hints Lenny Rooder / Corinna Schmid

6. Baikal 2 / Doris Pfann

 13  Amateur Western Riding (6)

1. Whizard Pride / Chantal Wolf

1. Wonders Jac Pot / Gerhard Pfann

3. Miss Joline / Romana Schellenbauer

4. Hints Lenny Rooder / Corinna Schmid

5. Smartin Off Junior / Franz Belloschitz

 14  Youth Reining L (8)

1. Starbucks Legacy / Nina Dan

2. Perla Hollywood Jac / Anna Lena Wöhrer

2. Sterling 3 / Tanja Gruber

4. Miss Annie Lancer / Alexander Danninger

4. Remin Jac / Elisabeth Heinermann

6. Epitome Brunetti / Tatjana Puttner

 15  Amateur Reining (30)

1. Typhoon Jac / Katharina Bürkner

2. Smart Bee Two / Helga Pichler
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3. Move To Slide / Anita Pachatz

4. Falkorima / Andreas Lukner

4. Golden Mac Cody / Gernot Kuttner

6. Smart Jacdeal / Robert Hahn

6. Smart Triple San / Christian Robausch


